
SEVEN DAYS DRIVE-IN 
Opposite Clock tower, 

Secundrabad 

Token No:T1-0236 
Cashier: pandya @cashier 
Table No: C-01 

ITEM 

Bill No: T1240406-0167 

Plain Dosa_GK 

Subtotal : 

Rounded off (-): 

Grand Total: 

Item Count 
Item Qty 

DINEIN 

Cash Tendered: 

Change 

Date : 05/04/2024 
Time:11:01 PM 

QTY RATE TOTAL 

1.0 40.00 

Paid Through UPI 
Printed On: 05/04/2024 11:01 PM 

**** Thank you - Visit Again **** 

40.00 

40.00 

0.00 

40.00 

1.00 
1.00 
0.00 

0.00 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

